
1

Sun

8

15

22

29

3

Tue

10

6

Fri

13

2

Mon

9

5

Thu

12

4

Wed

11

7

Sat Events/Times

Follow Us

14

17

24

1

20

27

4

16

23

30

19

26

3

18

25

2

21

28

5

June 2025

Life Groups

Life Groups

 Life Groups

Life Groups

Life Groups

NO Student 
Ministry

NO Student 
Ministry

Middle School

HighSchool

Life Groups 
9:30-10:40am

Both MS & HS

Move Up Sunday

GRAD SUNDAY

Life Groups 
6-7:45pm

VBS                                                                                                                                                  

JR/SR Lesotho Mission Trip                                                                                                         

JR/SR Lesotho Mission Trip            

6  Welcome Lunchth

Instagram
@ROC_students

Text List
Text ROCStudents 

to 40650



29

Sun

6

13

20

27

1

Tue

8

4

Fri

11

30

Mon

7

3

Thu

10

2

Wed

9

5

Sat Events/Times

After Effects

12

15

22

29

18

25

1

14

21

28

17

24

31

16

23

30

19

26

2

July 2025

Life Groups

Life Groups

Life Groups

Life Groups

Middle School

HighSchool

Life Groups 
9:30-10:40am

Summer Nights
6-8:30pm

Both MS & HS

Bible Study
9-10:30am

Summer Night 
& After Effect

Summer Night 
& After Effect

Summer Night 
& After Effect

Summer Night 
& After Effect

Bible Study

Bible Study

Summer Camp                                                                                                                                

Bible Study

JR/SR Lesotho Mission Trip                                                                                                                    

JR/SR Lesotho 

Summer Camp 
Parent Meeting

@ 10:40am

7  & 8  th th

Slip-n-Slide Kickball at
Chesapeake City Park

6-8pm

14  & 15  th th

Dodgeball Tournament

28   & 29  th th

Slip-n-slide Olympics

Summer Nights 
& Life Groups

6-9pm

Summer Night 
& After Effect

Summer Night 
& After Effect



27

Sun

3

10

17

24

31

29

Tue

5

1

Fri

8

28

Mon

4

31

Thu

7

30

Wed

6

2

Sat Events/Times

After Effects

9

12

19

26

2

15

22

29

5

11

18

25

1

14

21

28

4

13

20

27

3

16

23

30

6

August 2025

Life Groups

Life Groups

Life Groups

Summer Night 
& After Effect

Summer Night 
& After Effect

Summer Night 
& After Effect

Summer Night 
& After Effect

Block Party

Bible Study

Bible Study

Parent’s Night

Middle School

HighSchool

Life Groups 
9:30-10:40am

Summer Nights
6-8:30pm

Both MS & HS

Summer Nights 
& Life Groups

6-9pm

Bible Study
9-10:30am

4  & 5   th th

Paint War

11  th

Nerf War
12  th

 Tournament Night

19  th

Block Party

NO Student 
Ministry

NO Student 
Ministry



31

Sun

7

14

21

28

2

Tue

9

5

Fri

12

1

Mon

8

4

Thu

11

3

Wed

10

6

Sat Events/Times

Follow Us

13

16

23

30

19

26

3

15

22

29

18

25

2

17

24

1

20

27

4

September 2025

Life Groups

Life Groups

Life Groups

Life Groups

Life Groups

Life Groups

Life Groups

Life Groups

Bible Study

Midweek

Midweek

Midweek

Bible Study

Bible Study

Middle School

HighSchool

Life Groups 
9:30-10:40am

Midweek
6-7:30pm

Life Groups 
6-7:45pm

Bible Study
6:30-7:30pm

Instagram
@ROC_students

Text List
Text ROCStudents 

to 40650


