## June 2025

Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat	Events/Times
1 Life Groups Life Groups	2	3	4	5	6	7	Middle School  Life Groups 9:30-10:40am
8 Life Groups GRAD SUNDAY Life Groups	9	10	11	12	13	14	HighSchool  Life Groups 6-7:45pm
NO Student Ministry	16	17	18	19	20	21	Both MS & HS
NO Student Ministry	VBS	24	25	26	27	28	Follow Us  Instagram  @ROC_students
29 Move Up Sunday 6 <sup>th</sup> Welcome Lunc Life Groups JR/SR Lesotho	h	JR/SR Les	otho Mission Trip	3	4	5	Text List Text ROCStudents to 40650

## July 2025

Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat	Events/Times
29	30	1	2	3	4	5	Middle School  Life Groups 9:30-10:40am
		JR/SR Lesotho M	lission Trip				Summer Nights
6	7	8	9	10	11	12	6-8:30pm
Life Groups	Summer Night & After Effect	Summer Night & After Effect		Bible Study			HighSchool
JR/SR Lesotho							Summer Nights & Life Groups
13	14	15	16	17	18	19	6-9pm
Life Groups Summer Camp	Summer Night & After Effect	Summer Night & After Effect		Bible Study			Both MS & HS
Parent Meeting @ 10:40am							<b>Bible Study</b> 9-10:30am
20	21	22	23	24	25	26	After Effects
Life Groups	Summer Camp						7 <sup>th</sup> & 8 <sup>th</sup>
							Slip-n-Slide Kickball at Chesapeake City Park 6-8pm
27 Life Groups	28 Summer Night	29 Summer Night	30	Bible Study	1	2	<b>14<sup>th</sup> &amp; 15<sup>th</sup></b> Dodgeball Tournament
	& After Effect	& After Effect					28 <sup>th</sup> & 29 <sup>th</sup> Slip-n-slide Olympics

## August 2025

Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat	Events/Times
27	28	29	30	31	1	2	Middle School  Life Groups 9:30-10:40am
3 Life Groups	4 Summer Night & After Effect	5 Summer Night & After Effect	6	Bible Study	8	9	Summer Nights 6-8:30pm  HighSchool
Life Groups Parent's Night	Summer Night & After Effect	Summer Night & After Effect	13	Bible Study	15	16	Summer Nights & Life Groups 6-9pm  Both MS & HS
17 Life Groups	18	Block Party	20	21	22	23	Bible Study 9-10:30am  After Effects
NO Student Ministry	25	26	27	28	29	30	<b>4</b> <sup>th</sup> <b>&amp; 5</b> <sup>th</sup> Paint War <b>11</b> <sup>th</sup> Nerf War
NO Student Ministry	1	2	3	4	5	6	12 <sup>th</sup> Tournament Night  19 <sup>th</sup> Block Party

## September 2025

Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat	Events/Times
31	1	2	3	4	5	6	Middle School  Life Groups 9:30-10:40am
7 Life Groups Life Groups	8	9	Midweek  Bible Study	11	12	13	Midweek 6-7:30pm HighSchool
Life Groups  Life Groups	15	16	Midweek  Bible Study	18	19	20	Life Groups 6-7:45pm Bible Study 6:30-7:30pm
Life Groups  Life Groups	22	23	24 Midweek Bible Study	25	26	27	Instagram @ROC_students Text List
Life Groups  Life Groups	29	30	1	2	3	4	Text ROCStudents to 40650